Deposit (EMD)

Reserve
Price

Date &
Time of

E-Auction
Borrower:
Sunil Narayanan Kutty
Menon
Sapna Sunil Menon
Brand Promotions (I)
Pvt. Ltd

LAN No.:
4050HL41504575,
4050HL41504983,
4050HL41504991

Arcil-
Retail
Loan

Portfolio
- 042 - D
- Trust

Rs. 2,62,14,204.1/-
(Two Crore Sixty-Two Lakhs

Fourteen Thousand Two
Hundred Four And Paise

One Only) as on 22/06/2023
along with future interest at
the contractual rate on the

aforesaid amount with effect
from 23/06/2023 together
with incidental expenses,

cost, charges etc.

Physical
possession

on
24-04-2025

27.02.2026
Between

11:00 am to
04:00 pm

Total
Carpet
area
1900
sq ft

Rs.20,40,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Lakhs Forty
Thousand only)

Rs.
2,04,00,000/-
(Rupees Two
Crore Four
Lakhs Only)

05.03.2026
At 3:15 PM

Selling Bank :
Bajaj Finance
Limited (BFL)

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by. Sunil Narayanan Kutty Menon, Sapna Sunil Menon & Brand Promotions (I) Pvt. Ltd, All That
The Piece And Parcel of Flat No.